



# B2B-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Accredited B2B Commerce Developer

## Pass Salesforce B2B-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/b2b-commerce-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

What is default behavior for how the Salesforce B2B Commerce Global APIs transform Salesforce data?

- A. Fields names are returned using the Salesforce naming convention.
- B. Fields names are returned with „c.“ prepended in their name.
- C. Fields names are returned with a lowercase first letter, camelcase convention
- D. Fields names can be mapped to any naming convention desired

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 2

What are the templating, Javascript, and CSS frameworks what the cloudcraze managed package leverages?

- A. Angularjs, Backbonejs, and handlebarsjs
- B. Bootstrap, Backbonejs, and handlebarsjs
- C. Bootstrap, Angularjs, and Backbonejs
- D. Angularjs, react.js, and handlebarsjs

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 3

In which threeways can Salesforce B2B Commerce API sizing blocks support multiple API sizing requests? (3 answers)

- A. When different entities are specified in the method invocation.
- B. The sizing block is not removed.
- C. SZ\_ASSC is used.
- D. The sizing block is removed after the first handler.
- E. SZ\_ASSC is not used.

Correct Answer: ADE

---

#### QUESTION 4

Which Salesforce B2BCommerce object needs to have a record added when defining a new Subscriber Pages to be



rendered in a CC Page?

- A. CC Storefront Assosiation
- B. CC Admin
- C. CC Page Sections
- D. CC Subscriber Pages

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

A user wants to have a customized experience for adding items to the cart. The user also wants the mini cart module to reflect changes to the state of the cart afterwards.

How should this requirement be fulfilled?

- A. Leverage the Addto Cart Global API which add items to the cart and also refreshes the page with the new data.
- B. Trigger the global „cartChange" event and then trigger „changeMiniCart" event after the Add to Cart Action on the custom button.
- C. Write a custom Remote Action to refresh the Mini Cart and refresh the Cart Line item count on the Cart Link in the header.
- D. Trigger the global „cartChange" event after the Add to Cart Action on the custom button.

Correct Answer: A

[B2B-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER PDF Dumps](#)

[B2B-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)

[B2B-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam Questions](#)